

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 19-21 OF 2008

SANGEETA RANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 10.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar