

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 19-21 OF 2008

SANGEETA RANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 10/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mrs Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mrs Upasana D Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have been served and proof of
affidavit filed.

Respondent No.3 already appeared.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 to file counter affidavit, if
any, within four weeks from today, as last chance.

List again on 6.4.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar